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260561 |KocaxiBcbka Karepuna BikropiBHa 49639055 TM 24.06.2017 0219185 Juzaitn 153,45
ATecTar npo MoBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY
322605|Konnpatrox JlaBum IropoBuu 49639198 TM 24.06.2017 0233027 Jm3zaitn 171,2
ArTecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY
2376736|BeniukoBcbKa JIronmuna OsreriBHa 49759433 KX 27.06.2017 0307219 Jm3zaitan 166,85
ArTecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY
2411927| denopenko I JleonigoBuu 49589530 KB 26.06.2017 0272681 Jm3zaitn 156,95
ATecTar npo MoBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY
2435926 Cas sk Banepis BikropiBHa 49333358 BC 24.06.2017 0189191 Juzaitn 154,5
ATecTar npo MoBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY
2437383| sIpmonoBuu JIro6oB MuxaiiniBHa 49928970 TM 24.06.2017 0171504 Jm3aitn 170,45
ATecTar npo MoBHY 3araibHy
CEpeIHI0 OCBITY
2453511 |Koneuna Hap’st OrnekcanapiBHA 49688866 XM 24.06.2017 0197796 Jm3zaitn 156,5
ATecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY
2467891|3an03na Mapis OrnekcanapiBHA 47978707 EH 30.05.2015 0206191 Jm3zaitn 165,4
ArTecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEepeJHIO OCBITY
2473330|3emMroBa ITonina OuekciiBHa 49389679 KB 26.06.2017 0229403 Jm3aitn 158,25
ATecTar npo MoBHY 3araibHy
CEpeIHI0 OCBITY
2478567 |MakapoBa JIronmuna TniBaa 49763376 KX 27.06.2017 0223655 Jm3zaitn 153,85
ATecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEpeIHI0 OCBITY




2488673

Bexinu

Mapuna

IOpiiBHa

49590203 KB 26.06.2017
ATecTar npo MoBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY

0202688

Jlu3aiin

171,45

2497180

I'mroa3uk

Kpicrina

Pomanisua

49669307 AK 25.06.2017
ArTecTar npo MoBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY

0172786

Jlu3aiin

171,15

2533888

Bonnap

Omnsra

IropiBua

49494285 BH 28.06.2017
ATecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY

0321107

Jlu3aiin

165,546

2547646

Kanayp

Amnacracis

Bonoaumupisaa

49602644 PB 23.06.2017 Atecrar
PO MOBHY 3araibHy CEPEIHIO
OCBITY

0356927

Jlu3aiin

165,25

2640281

Jemenayk

Ipuna

T'ennaniiBua

49596350 PB 24.06.2017 Atecrar
PO MOBHY 3aralbHy CEPEIHIO
OCBITY

0330266

Jlu3aiin

163,05

2645249

Tamiitayx

Haranis

IropiBua

49760522 KX 27.06.2017
ArTecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY

0209606

Jlu3aiin

158,65

2672368

Kypaec

Kcenis

BirarniiBHa

49704720 CM 23.06.2017
ArTecTar npo MOBHY 3araibHy
CEpEIHI0 OCBITY

0286126

Jlu3aiin

164




